
IDC Cuprace 4 sept 2021

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:20:10
13:42:14
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13:20:10
13:40:05
19:55

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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04 september 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch Superbike - Kwalificatie 2

252Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

10 Danny van der Sluis BMW1:41.192 13:23:3911
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW1:40.982 13:25:2022
10 Danny van der Sluis BMW1:40.836 13:28:4243
4 Ricardo Brink1:40.489 13:30:3434
4 Ricardo Brink1:40.443 13:32:1545
4 Ricardo Brink1:40.363 13:33:5556

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com Tijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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